
 

 

 

  

  

 
North Forsyth High School  

Local School Council 

2023-2024 
 

 Name Affiliation Cell phone Email 

Parent 
Elected 

2022 
Tammi Bramblett Parent 678-699-4699 

tammi@leadershipforsyth.org 
tammigalin@yahoo.com 

 

Parent Elected 
/Business Partner 

2022 
Bert Durand 

Parent 
Citizens Bank 

678-643-9611 
cbertdurand@gmail.com 

 

Parent 
Elected 

2022 
Robert Joiner Parent 678-206-7993 

Rjoiner1380@gmail.com 
 

Parent 
Elected 

2022 
Cindy Martin Parent 678-462-1330 

jaredcindy@comcast.net 
 

Parent 
Elected 

2022 
Tricia Meeker Parent 770-256-9467 

Patria_30046@yahoo.com 
 

PTSO Rep 
Appointed 
2023-2024 

Elizabeth Peace Parent 440-340-4661 
 

jelizabethpeace@gmail.com 
 

Parent Elected 
/Business Partner 

20223 
Kellie Aucoin 

Parent 
Lanier Goods 

404-394-7547 
 

knaucoin@gmail.com 
 

Teacher 
2023 

Jared Steinberg 
North Forsyth High School 
Social Studies Dept. Chair 

770-781-6637 
X160506 

jsteinberg@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Teacher 
2023 

Jamie Summerour 
North Forsyth High School 

Science Teacher 
770-781-6637 

X160860 

 
jsummerour@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

 

Principal Bob Carnaroli 
North Forsyth High School 

Principal 
770-781-6637 

Ext 160106 
bcarnaroli@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

 

NFHS LSC Meeting Dates 

(7:30 am) 
August 22, 2023 

November 7, 2023 

January 30, 2024 

March 26, 2024 
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